IMotoestate -Garab5

600 MES
GARA 1 - Ing. Pista 12.03/ Part. 12,10

Gara (12 Giri) Iniziato a 12:14:57

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
(90) Renaudo Lorenzo
1 12:16:07.683 29.631
2 12:17:20.791 43.836 29.272
3 12:18:34.119 1:13.328 43.916 29.412
4 12:19:47.564 1:13.445 43.760 29.685
5 12:21:00.778 1:13.214 43.892 29.322
6 12:22:14.006 1:13.228 43.771 29.457
7 12:23:27.520 1:13514 43.902 29.612
8 12:24:40.926 1:13.406 43911 29.495
9 12:25:54.514 1:13.588 44.061 29.527
10 12:27:07.960 1:13.446 44.023 29.423
11 12:28:21.778 1:13.818 44.153 29.665
12 12:29:36.256 1:14.478 44.495 29.983
(1) Carzaniga Mauro
1 12:16:13.326 30.331
2 12:17:27.317 1:13.991 44.392 29.599
3 12:18:41.769 1:14.452 43.952 30.500
4 12:19:54.893 43.490 29.634
5 12:21:08.174 1:13.281 43.786 29.495
6 12:22:22.035 1:13.861 44.109 29.752
7 12:23:36.214 1:14.179 44.193 29.986
8 12:24:50.942 1:14.728 44.487 30.241
9 12:26:05.276 1:14.334 44.353 29.981
10 12:27:19.412 1:14.136 44.249 29.887
11 12:28:33.585 1:14.173 44.130 30.043
12 12:29:47.844 1:14.259 43.878 30.381
(44) Rosso Niccolo
1 12:16:09.162 29.966
2 12:17:23.131 44.190 29.779
3 12:18:37.361 1:14.230 44.336 29.894
4 12:19:51.625 1:14.264 44.333 29.931
5 12:21:06.316 1:14.691 44.406 30.285
6 12:22:20.978 1:14.662 44.414 30.248
7 12:23:35.727 1:14.749 44,550 30.199
8 12:24:50.675 1:14.948 44.758 30.190
9 12:26:05.503 1:14.828 44.990 29.838
10 12:27:20.142 1:14.639 44,597 30.042
11 12:28:34.722 1:14.580 44.389 30.191
12 12:29:51.079 1:16.357 46.160 30.197
(4) Bressan Stevis
1 12:16:10.213 30.038
2 12:17:24.390 1:14.177 44671 29.506
3 12:18:37.578 43.654 29.534
4 12:19:51.864 1:14.286 44.373 29.913
5 12:21:06.663 1:14.799 44.374 30.425
6 12:22:21.175 1:14.512 44.352 30.160
7 12:23:35.696 1:14.521 44,591 29.930
8 12:24:51.142 1:15.446 45.329 30.117
9 12:26:06.039 1:14.897 44.975 29.922
10 12:27:20.396 1:14.357 44.589 29.768
11 12:28:34.916 1:14.520 44.321 30.199
12 12:29:52.086 1:17.170 47.172 29.998
(12) Lo Bartolo Emanuele
1 12:16:09.947 29.957
2 12:17:24.852 1:14.905 45.044 29.861
3 12:18:38.738 44.412 29.474
4 12:19:52.955 1:14.217 44,525 29.692
5 12:21:07.300 1:14.345 44.475 29.870
6 12:22:21.621 1:14.321 44.476 29.845
7 12:23:36.965 1:15.344 45.529 29.815
8 12:24:52.023 1:15.058 44.669 30.389

Franciacorta 2519,280 Km.
20-9-2015 12:03

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
9 12:26:07.076 1:15.053 45.186 29.867
10 12:27:22.474 1:15.398 45.348 30.050
11 12:28:36.782 1:14.308 44.498 29.810
12 12:29:52.797 1:16.015 45.820 30.195
(234) Mazzuoli Edoardo
1 12:16:11.698 30.085
2 12:17:26.705 1:15.007 45.152 29.855
3 12:18:42.929 1:16.224 44.447 31777
4 12:19:57.164 1:14.235 44.424 29.811
5 12:21:11.778 1:14.614 44.819 29.795
6 12:22:25.608 44172 29.658
7 12:23:40.013 1:14.405 44.460 29.945
8 12:24:54.655 1:14.642 44.666 29.976
9 12:26:08.836 1:14.181 44.418 29.763
10 12:27:23.715 1:14.879 44.866 30.013
11 12:28:38.119 1:14.404 44.630 29.774
12 12:29:53.237 1:15.118 44.888 30.230
(79) Frosi Emanuele
1 12:16:15.855 30.763
2 12:17:31.389 1:15.534 45.437 30.097
3 12:18:46.312 1:14.923 44.645 30.278
4 12:20:00.516 1:14.204 44.468 29.736
5 12:21:14.674 1:14.158 44.420 29.738
6 12:22:28.892 1:14.218 44.124 30.094
7 12:23:43.636 1:14.744 44.639 30.105
8 12:24:57.996 1:14.360 44.769 29.591
9 12:26:12.117 44.412 29.709
10 12:27:26.398 1:14.281 44.491 29.790
11 12:28:40.787 1:14.389 44.470 29.919
12 12:29:55.357 1:14.570 44.761 29.809
(47) Castellini Nicold
1 12:16:12.950 30.596
2 12:17:28.940 1:15.990 45.631 30.359
3 12:18:44.373 1:15.433 45.019 30.414
4 12:19:59.007 44.845 29.789
5 12:21:13.771 1:14.764 44.734 30.030
6 12:22:28.540 1:14.769 44.647 30.122
7 12:23:43.225 1:14.685 44.735 29.950
8 12:24:58.199 1:14.974 44.891 30.083
9 12:26:13.041 1:14.842 44.774 30.068
10 12:27:28.295 1:15.254 44.882 30.372
11 12:28:43.919 1:15.624 45.334 30.290
12 12:30:01.010 1:17.091 45.829 31.262
(9) Giri Nicolo
1 12:16:13.537 30.839
2 12:17:30.052 1:16.515 45.979 30.536
3 12:18:46.157 1:16.105 45.135 30.970
4 12:20:01.662 1:15.505 45.214 30.201
5 12:21:17.293 1:15.631 44.942 30.689
6 12:22:32.740 44.932 30.515
7 12:23:48.271 1:15.531 45.142 30.389
8 12:25:04.175 1:15.904 45.342 30.562
9 12:26:19.760 1:15.585 45.051 30.534
10 12:27:35.902 1:16.142 44.852 31.290
11 12:28:52.077 1:16.175 45507 30.668
12 12:30:09.859 1:17.782 45.776 32.006
(48) curinga francesco
1 12:16:14.738 31175
2 12:17:31.845 1:17.107 46.224 30.883
3 12:18:48.764 1:16.919 46.119 30.800
4 12:20:05.435 1:16.671 45.935 30.736
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600 MES
GARA 1 - Ing. Pista 12.03/ Part. 12,10

Gara (12 Giri) Iniziato a 12:14:57

Giro Ora mpo del Giro S1 S2
5 12:21:22.052 1:16.617 45.767 30.850
6 12:22:38.572 1:16.520 45.610 30.910
7 12:23:54.772 1:16.200 45.601 30.599
8 12:25:10.878 1:16.106 45.321 30.785
9 12:26:26.834 45.282 30.674
10 12:27:43.097 1:16.263 45.466 30.797
11 12:29:00.029 1:16.932 46.071 30.861
12 12:30:17.319 1:17.290 45911 31.379

(83) Moncigoli Alessandro
1 12:16:15.285 31.266
2 12:17:32.676 1:17.391 46.711 30.680
3 12:18:50.050 1:17.374 46.291 31.083
4 12:20:07.508 1:17.458 46.500 30.958
5 12:21:24.840 1:17.332 46.344 30.988
6 12:22:41.788 46.080 30.868
7 12:23:59.343 1:17.555 46.245 31.310
8 12:25:16.408 1:17.065 46.163 30.902
9 12:26:33.760 1:17.352 46.290 31.062

10 12:27:51.429 1:17.669 46.484 31.185
11 12:29:09.425 1:17.996 46.588 31.408

12 12:30:28.471 1:19.046 47.293 31.753

(16) Cecconi Domenico
1 12:16:16.455 31.658
2 12:17:35.038 1:18.583 47.016 31.567
3 12:18:53.782 1:18.744 47.139 31.605
4 12:20:12.383 1:18.601 47.429 31.172
5 12:21:30.741 46.892 31.466
6 12:22:50.231 1:19.490 47.444 32.046
7 12:24:09.187 1:18.956 47.430 31.526
8 12:25:28.915 1:19.728 47.673 32.055
9 12:26:49.416 1:20.501 48.639 31.862

10 12:28:09.465 1:20.049 47.839 32.210
11 12:29:30.000 1:20.535 48.356 32.179

12 12:30:51.054 1:21.054 48.526 32.528

(91) Costantino Alessandro
1 12:16:12.257 29.830
2 12:17:26.546 1:14.289 44.672 29.617
3 12:18:40.065 43.918 29.601
4 12:19:53.874 1:13.809 44.289 29.520
5 12:21:07.774 1:13.900 44.176 29.724
6 12:22:22.370 1:14.596 44.754 29.842
7 12:23:36.338 1:13.968 44.168 29.800
8 12:24:51.295 1:14.957 44.794 30.163
9 12:26:05.644 1:14.349 44521 29.828
10 12:27:19.882 1:14.238 44.601 29.637
11 12:28:33.819 1:13.937 43.800 30.137
(19) Manici Andrea
1 12:16:11.819 30.128
2 12:17:26.035 1:14.216 44.465 29.751
3 12:18:39.814 44.137 29.642
4 12:19:53.659 1:13.845 44.347 29.498
5 12:21:07.569 1:13.910 44.232 29.678
6 12:22:22.221 1:14.652 44.506 30.146
7 12:23:37.176 1:14.955 45.067 29.888
8 12:24:52.184 1:15.008 44.744 30.264
9 12:26:07.275 1:15.001 45.230 29.861

10 12:27:21.064 1:13.789 44.118 29.671

11 12:28:35.117 1:14.053 44.246 29.807
(76) Menegat Flavio Carlo

1 12:16:18.791 32.894

2 12:17:40.545 48.950 32.804

Giro

© 0N BN

11

Ora mpo del Giro

12:19:02.900
12:20:24.772
12:21:47.001
12:23:08.898
12:24:31.182
12:25:54.846
12:27:38.288
12:29:04.286
12:30:32.042

Franciacorta 2519,280 Km.
20-9-2015 12:03

1:22.355
1:21.872
1:22.229
1:21.897
1:22.284
1:23.664
1:43.442
1:25.998
1:27.756

S1

49.245
48.913
49.162
48.798
49.146
49.108
55.868
51.937
52.245

S2

33.110
32.959
33.067
33.099
33.138
34.556
47.574
34.061
35.511
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